
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayzelle Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 117.0 130.0 10

2 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 130.0 8

3 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 110.0 6

4 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 95.0 4

5 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 115.2 75.0 2

6 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 75.0 1

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 115.2 230.0 10

2 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 215.0 8

3 Hayzelle Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 117.0 190.0 6

4 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 185.0 4

5 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 185.0 2

6 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 145.0 1

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hayzelle Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 117.0 135.0 10

2 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 135.0 8

3 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 110.0 6

4 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 105.0 4

5 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 105.0 2

6 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 115.2 90.0 1



Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 480.0 10

2 Hayzelle Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 117.0 455.0 8

3 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 405.0 6

4 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 115.2 395.0 4

5 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 365.0 2

6 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 345.0 1

Women's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 3.934

3 Hayzelle Rodriguez Sacred Heart - Salina 117.0 3.889

5 Margaret Melton Nickerson High School 115.2 3.429

6 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.4 3.309

11 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 3.093

16 Caroline Ewings Wichita Heights 123.0 2.805


